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Wiska Wurgnippels Kunststof
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ETIM productklasse Wurgnippel

Nom. diameter 25 mm

Halogeenvrij Ja

Met trekontlasting Ja

SKU

562894

562890

562895

562891

562892

562898

Datum: 09 - 01 - 2026

https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wiska-wurgnippel-wurgnippels-kunststof?sku=CP_562891

